
 

FALL 2025 HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAMS CALENDAR 

AUGUST   

Monday August 18 16 Week Courses Begin 

Wednesday August 20 Registration Ends 

Friday August 29 Census Date/last day to drop 

 
SEPTEMBER   

Monday September 1 College Closed: Labor Day Holiday  

 
OCTOBER   

Friday October 10 Midterm Grades Due 

Monday  October 20  31 VIP Spring Registration Begins for Current Students 

 
NOVEMBER   

Monday November 3 Spring Registration Opens for All Students 

Monday November 10  

Monday-Friday November 24-28 No classes: Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday-Friday November 27-28 All Campuses Closed: Thanksgiving 

 
DECEMBER   

Monday-Thursday December 8 - 11 Finals 

Thursday December 11 Final Grades Due 

 Dec 22  Jan 2 All Campuses Closed: Winter Break 
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SPRING 2026 HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAMS CALENDAR 

JANUARY   

Monday January 12 Courses Begin 

Wednesday January 14 Registration Ends 

Monday January 19 College Closed: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Tuesday January 27  11th class day/last day to drop 

 
FEBRUARY   

Friday February 27 Last Day to submit Application to Graduate                  (if 
receiving certificate or degree) 

 
MARCH   

Friday March 6 Midterm Grades Due 

Monday-Friday March 23-27 No classes: Spring Break 

 March 16- 31 VIP Summer & Fall 2026 Registration Begins                           
(for current students) 

 
APRIL   

Wednesday April 1 Summer/Fall Registration Opens for All Students 

Monday April 13  

 
MAY   

Monday-Thursday May 4-7 Finals 

Monday May 11 All Grades Due 

Friday May 15 Graduation @ DeQueen Amphitheater            (Practice at 
5:30; ceremony 6:30) 
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